Hg Cr+6 Pb Cd PBDE PBB DBP BBP DEHP HBCDD
This directive restricts the use of hazardous substances. Listed below are CSB products
which are all RoHS compliant.
CSB was established in 1995 and its legal registeredcapital is
223 million RMB.
Annual turnover more than 1 Billion RMB, more than 1000
employees.
CSB has 5 production bases with a total area of 200000m2.

cs
b-
ep
.co
m
DU
RA
RU
B®
11
S1
 0.15
[mm]
S2
[mm] [mm] [mm]
DR11-020-0500-0600 2.0 1.0 500 600
DR11-030-0500-0600 3.0 1.0 500 600
DR11-040-0500-0600 4.0 1.0 500 600
DR11-050-0500-0600 5.0 1.0 500 600
DR11-060-0500-0600 6.0 1.0 500 600
DR11-080-0500-0600 8.0 2.0 500 600
DR11-100-0500-0600 10 2.0 500 600
DR11-120-0500-0600 12 2.0 500 600
DR11-150-0500-0600 15 3.0 500 600
DR11-200-0500-0600 20 5.0 500 600
High load capability
good chemical resistance
Continuous working temperature 120
T Thickness

ep
.co
m
DU
RA
RU
B®
12
T 0.15
[mm]
d1
+0.25
[mm]
d2 -0.25
[mm]
DR12W-1020-015 1.5-3.0 10 20
DR12W-1224-015 1.5-3.0 12 24
DR12W-1426-015 1.5-3.0 14 26
DR12W-1530-015 1.5-3.0 15 30
DR12W-1630-015 1.5-3.0 16 30
DR12W-1832-015 1.5-3.0 18 32
DR12W-2036-015 1.5-3.0 20 36
DR12W-2238-015 1.5-3.0 22 38
DR12W-2442-015 1.5-3.0 24 42
DR12W-2546-015 1.5-3.0 25 46
DR12W-2640-015 1.5-3.0 26 40
DR12W-2644-015 1.5-3.0 26 44
DR12W-2848-015 1.5-3.0 28 48
High load capability
good chemical resistance
Continuous working temperature 120
T Thickness
d  Inner diameter
d  Outer diameter
Material
D R 1 2 W - 1 0 2 0 - 0 1 5
d1 d2
T
T 0.15
[mm]
d1
+0.25
[mm]
d2 -0.25
[mm]
DR12W-3050-015 1.5-3.0 30 50
DR12W-3254-015 1.5-3.0 32 54
DR12W-3560-015 1.5-3.0 35 60
DR12W-3862-015 1.5-3.0 38 62
DR12W-4065-015 1.5-3.0 40 65
DR12W-4266-015 1.5-3.0 42 66
DR12W-4570-015 1.5-3.0 45 70
DR12W-4874-015 1.5-3.0 48 74
DR12W-5075-015 1.5-3.0 50 75
DR12W-5278-015 1.5-3.0 52 78
DR12W-5685-015 1.5-3.0 56 85
DR12W-6085-015 1.5-3.0 60 85
DR12W-6290-015 1.5-3.0 62 90
: 0
57
3
84

The silding layer consists of an fluoroplastic filled with solid lubricants, designed to ensure good
L
W
S1
S2
T Thickness
W Width
L Length
Material
D R 2 1 - 0 5 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0
S1
 0.15
[mm]
S2
[mm] [mm] [mm]
DR21-020-0300-0600 2.0 0.5 300 600
DR21-030-0300-0600 3.0 0.5 300 600
DR21-040-0300-0600 4.0 0.5 300 600
DR21-050-0300-0600 5.0 0.5 300 600
DR21-060-0300-0600 6.0 0.5 300 600
DR21-080-0300-0600 8.0 0.5 300 600
DR21-100-0300-0600 10 0.5 300 600
DR21-120-0300-0600 12 0.5 300 600
DR21-150-0300-0600 15 0.5 300 600
DR21-200-0300-0600 20 0.5 300 600
: 0
57
3
84

DU
RA
RU
B®
22
good chemical resistance
Continuous working temperature 120
The silding layer consists of an fluoroplastic filled with solid lubricants, designed to ensure good
T 0.15
[mm]
d1
 +0.25
[mm]
d2 -0.25
[mm]
DR22W-1020-015 1.5-3.0 10 20
DR22W-1224-015 1.5-3.0 12 24
DR22W-1426-015 1.5-3.0 14 26
DR22W-1530-015 1.5-3.0 15 30
DR22W-1630-015 1.5-3.0 16 30
DR22W-1832-015 1.5-3.0 18 32
DR22W-2036-015 1.5-3.0 20 36
DR22W-2238-015 1.5-3.0 22 38
DR22W-2442-015 1.5-3.0 24 42
DR22W-2546-015 1.5-3.0 25 46
DR22W-2640-015 1.5-3.0 26 40
DR22W-2644-015 1.5-3.0 26 44
DR22W-2848-015 1.5-3.0 28 48
T Thickness
d  Inner diameter
d  Outer diameter
Material
D R 2 2 W - 1 0 2 0 - 0 1 5
d1 d2
T
T 0.15
[mm]
d1
 +0.25
[mm]
d2 -0.25
[mm]
DR22W-3050-015 1.5-3.0 30 50
DR22W-3254-015 1.5-3.0 32 54
DR22W-3560-015 1.5-3.0 35 60
DR22W-3862-015 1.5-3.0 38 62
DR22W-4065-015 1.5-3.0 40 65
DR22W-4266-015 1.5-3.0 42 66
DR22W-4570-015 1.5-3.0 45 70
DR22W-4874-015 1.5-3.0 48 74
DR22W-5075-015 1.5-3.0 50 75
DR22W-5278-015 1.5-3.0 52 78
DR22W-5685-015 1.5-3.0 56 85
DR22W-6085-015 1.5-3.0 60 85
DR22W-6290-015 1.5-3.0 62 90
: 0
57
3
84

30
Good chemical resistance
Continuous working temperature 160
designed to ensure the pad's outstanding friction characteristics.
L
W
S1
T Thickness
W Width
L Length
Material
D R 3 0 - 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0
S1
 0.15
[mm] [mm] [mm]
DR30-010-0500-0600 1.0 500 600
DR30-020-0500-0600 2.0 500 600
DR30-030-0500-0600 3.0 500 600
DR30-040-0500-0600 4.0 500 600
DR30-050-0500-0600 5.0 500 600
DR30-060-0500-0600 6.0 500 600
DR30-080-0500-0600 8.0 500 600
DR30-100-0500-0600 10 500 600
DR30-120-0500-0600 12 500 600
DR30-150-0500-0600 15 500 600
DR30-200-0500-0600 20 500 600
: 0
57
3
84

Continuous working temperature 120
L
W
S1
S2
T Thickness
W Width
L Length
Material
D R 3 3 - 0 5 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0
S1
 0.15
[mm]
S2
[mm] [mm] [mm]
DR33-050-0500-0600 5.0 1.0 500 600
DR33-060-0500-0600 6.0 1.0 500 600
DR33-080-0500-0600 8.0 2.0 500 600
DR33-100-0500-0600 10 2.0 500 600
DR33-120-0500-0600 12 2.0 500 600
DR33-150-0500-0600 15 3.0 500 600
DR33-200-0500-0600 20 5.0 500 600
: 0
57
3
84

le
s@
cs
b-
ep
.co
m
DU
RA
RU
B®
50
S1
  0.15
[mm] [mm] [mm]
DR50-010-0200-0400 1.0 200 400
DR50-015-0200-0400 1.5 200 400
DR50-020-0200-0400 2.0 200 400
DR50-025-0200-0400 2.5 200 400
DR50-030-0200-0400 3.0 200 400
DR50-050-0600-1000 5.0 600 1000
DR50-060-0600-1000 6.0 600 1000
Fluorine and silicon free
High load capability
Good chemical resistance
Sliding layer machined available
Continuous working temperature 250
strength of a low-friction sliding layer.
L
W
S1
S1
  0.15
[mm] [mm] [mm]
DR50-080-0600-1000 8.0 600 1000
DR50-100-0600-1000 10.0 600 1000
DR50-120-0600-1000 12.0 600 1000
DR50-150-0600-1000 15.0 600 1000
DR50-200-0600-1000 20.0 600 1000
DR50-250-0600-1000 25.0 600 1000
DR50-300-0600-1000 30.0 600 1000
T Thickness
W Width
L Length
Material